
Catherine Eliana Ramírez Salgado

Cindy de Lourdes Gómez Cabezas

Claudia Nicole Gallardo Sáez

Daisy Emily Vidal Frías

Daniza Ximena San Luna

Evelyn Daniela Vidal Díaz

Evelyn Johanna Suazo Retamales

Ignacia Andrea Soto Román

Jenny Cristina Fouere Álvarez

Katy de las Mercedes Oporto Inostroza

Lissette Angie Gajardo Salzar 

Luciana Vanessa Zamora Carranza 

Maira Yessenia Torres Gutiérrez

María Angélica Verdugo Cartes 

María Loreto Torres Pastén

Mariana de las Mercedes Contreras Ramírez 

Mario César Grau Aguayo

Marixa Magdalena Muñoz Altamirano

Mohamad Bader Abdallah

Nayaret Alondra Godoy Martínez

Nicole Esteffanie Pinilla Montecinos

Noemí del Carmen González Aguilera

Paula Andrea Castillo Apablaza

Pier Angely Farías Mancilla

Sandra del Carmen Calderón Alvarez

Tamara del Pilar González Osorio

Valentina Antonia León Torres

Verónica Patricia Molina Erpel 

Víctor Rodrigo Soto Rodríguez

Yulibeth Elizabeth Acuña Urbina

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Lista de Seleccionados Capital Pyme
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